remove all debris from the demolition site utilizing the forfeited bond to pay for the costs of such removal. If the deposit is 

not sufficient to pay the entire costs thereof, the depositor shall be required to pay the balance thereof. 

• Bond for structure less than one thousand five hundred {1,500) square feet: $2,000.00

• Bond for structure more than one thousand five hundred {1,500) square fee: $4,000.00

Demolition Permits expire thirty {30) days from the date of issuance. 

I hereby certify that the owner(s) of record authorizes the proposed work and I have been authorized by the owner(s) to make this application as 

their agent.